San Elizario Softball; 2025 - 2026

Coaches: Head Coach: Harry Collins Asst Coach: Jennifer Perez JV Coach: Jorge Almanzar
Day Date Athletic Program Event Location Varsity
Friday 1/9/2026 SEHS Softball Softball; 1st Day of Practice San Elizario HS
Saturday 1/24/26 SEHS Softball Softball; 1st Day for Scrimmages
Monday 2/9/2026 SEHS Softball Parkland @ San Elizario HS San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Th - Sat 2/12/2026 SEHS Softball Bowie/lrvin Varsity Softball Tourney Bowe/Irvin HS TBD TBD
Tuesday 2/17/2026 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ El Dorado El Dorado HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Th - Sat 2/19/2026 SEHS Softball Fabens/Horizon Varsity Tourney Fabens/Horizon HS TBD TBD
Th - Sat 2/19/2026 SEHS Softball Clint/San Eli JV Softball Showcase | Clint/San Elizario HS TBD TBD
Tuesday 2/24/2026 SEHS Softball El Paso @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Th - Sat 2/26/2026 SEHS Softball 915 Slug Fest Varsity Tourney TBD TBD TBD
Th - Sat 2/26/2026 SEHS Softball Socorro JV Softball Showcase Socorro HS TBD TBD
Tuesday 3/3/26 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Canutillo Canutillo HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 3/6/2026 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Riverside Riverside HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 3/17/2026 SEHS Softball Gadsden @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 3/20/2026 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Clint Clint HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 3/24/2026 SEHS Softball Mt. View @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 3/27/2026 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Fabens Fabens HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/2/26 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Mt. View Mt. View HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Monday 4/6/26 SEHS Softball Fabens @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 4/10/2026 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Clint Clint HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/14/2026 SEHS Softball Mt. View @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 4/17/26 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Fabens Fabens HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday | 4/21/2026 | SEHS Softball District Certification I
Away Games
Home Games



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1u0DdwTVu47kYczAzwtGQQuC7xb5K94N20aNDNcP03UY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1cU3EfSZOFTHrwd1jWtVGwotTu0FiVcdYQB8xtIenq-Q/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ei244VEUiRdt7C0ABq9pXIIcnUgiH7pYgpF68B5v5-E/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1-mRDIqJpNlqZ8ezJVpvgRpejqv_Ag9YrxA8if_LonJM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/13VcVZTXg2UvY4N2kjFz22N6AmsmIw2KfkvMXnRGNuBs/edit?usp=sharing
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